
 

ICAR-INDIAN VETERINARY RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

(Deemed University) 

IZATNAGAR–243 122 (UP) INDIA  

Website: www.ivri.nic.in 

  

 

No.F.4-1/2020-Academic 

Dated: 04.08.2021 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 In partial modification to this office notification of even number 

dated 02.08.2021, the date of Final examinations for Audit Courses 

and last date of submission of result of all Audit Examinations may 

be read as 13.09.2021 to 15.09.2021 and 17.09.20211, 

respectively instead 20.08.2021 to 24.08.2021 and 26.08.2021 as mentioned at 

serial no. 11 and 12 of the table notified vide above referred notification dated 

02.08.2021. 

 

 Rest of the contents will remain unchanged.  

   

 

      Academic Coordinator 

Copy for information & necessary action to: 
 

1. All the Chairperson, Board of Studies (BOS)/HD, ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar. 

2. The Joint Director, ICAR-IVRI, Hebbal, PO HA Farm, Bengaluru-560 024. 

3. The Station Incharges, ICAR-IVRI Regional Stations, Palampur/Mukteswar/Kolkata. 

4. The Incharge, ARIS Cell, ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar, with the request to kindly upload 

the PG calendar for 1
st
 year’s students on the Institute’s website. 

5. The Controller of Examination/ Academic Coordinator, ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar. 

6. The Asstt. Adm. Officer (A&F), ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar. 

7. The PS to the Director, ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar. 

8. The PS to Joint Director (Academic), ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar. 

9. The PS to Registrar, ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar.  


